
Greater Orlando Aviation Authority - Orlando International Airport 
Cargo Market Share - Ranked by Weight (in short tons) 

For Period:  OCT-2021 SEP-2022 
Airline Name Enplaned Deplaned Total Cargo % Mkt Share

United Parcel Service Inc 

Federal Express Corporation 

Kalitta Air LLC 

Amerijet International, Inc. 

Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd 

Southwest Airlines Co 

Delta Air Lines 

British Airways 

DHL Air, Ltd. 

Lufthansa Airlines 

Emirates Inc 

Azul Linhas Aereas Brasileiras S.A. 
Inc 
Aer Lingus Ltd 

Kalitta Charters 

United Airlines Inc 

American Airlines Inc 

Hawaiian Airlines Inc 

ABX Air Inc 

Alaska Airlines Inc 

JetBlue Airways Corp. 

Sun Country, Inc. 

LATAM Airlines Group S.A. Inc 

Icelandair, LLC 

National Air Cargo Group, Inc 

Atlas Air Inc. 

Air Transport International 

Norse Atlantic Airways A S 

LATAM Airlines Peru S.A 

Aerovias Del Continente Americano 
S.A. Avianca 
Frontier Airlines 

21 Air, LLC 

Air Canada 

Total Cargo:

 37,167

 30,022

 9,545

 11,624

 1,312

 3,782

 2,605

 1,243

 2,377

 1,838

 2,880

 1,366

 656

 1,097

 971

 659

 48

 320

 330

 187

 125

 0

 6

 56

 0

 13

 8

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 110,253 

 42,166

 40,596

 15,504

 11,409

 8,285

 3,875

 3,316

 4,533

 2,730

 2,656

 1,389

 2,231

 1,828

 1,188

 999

 719

 764

 263

 82

 156

 114

 234

 217

 0

 48

 13

 12

 12

 4

 0

 0

 0

 145,357

 79,333

 70,618

 25,049

 23,033

 9,597

 7,657

 5,921

 5,776

 5,107

 4,494

 4,269

 3,597

 2,484

 2,285

 1,970

 1,378

 812

 583

 412

 343

 239

 234

 223

 56

 48

 26

 20

 12

 5

 0

 0

 0 

 255,609 

 31.04%

 27.63%

 9.80%

 9.01%

 3.75%

 3.00%

 2.32%

 2.26%

 2.00%

 1.76%

 1.67%

 1.41%

 0.97%

 0.89%

 0.77%

 0.54%

 0.32%

 0.23%

 0.16%

 0.13%

 0.09%

 0.09%

 0.09%

 0.02%

 0.02%

 0.01%

 0.01%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00% 
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